ENJOY OUR PRIVATE QVER

ON
TAP

BITBURGER 0.2L.

German pilsner 5.4°

BITBURGER 0.41.

German pilsner 5.4°

SHANDY o.2L.

German pilsner 5.4° with lemon soda

SHANDY o.4L.

German pilsner 5.4° with lemon soda

ERDINGER WEISSBRAU o.3L.

German, with a fruity aroma 5.3°

ERDINGER WEISSBRAU o.5L.

German, with a fruity aroma 5.3°

FOSCA o0.2L.

Mixture: two parts Bitburger and one part Guinness

FOSCA 0.4L.

Mixture: two parts Bitburger and one part Guinness

GUINNESS o.25 L.
Irish Black Stout 4.9°

GUINNESS o5L.
Irish Black Stout 4.9°

2.10

3.70

2.10

3.70

2.95

4.15

3.35

4.05

3.65

5.20

ALES

JUDAS

Belgian, golden and double fermented

MURPHY'S RED

Ireland, a beer with a smooth and refreshing flavour,
the classic Irish Red par excellence

PIRAAT

Belgium, strong and intense flavour, amber colour,
abundant foam, a highly fermented beer flavoured
with fruits and spices

DUVEL

Belgium, a strong blonde beer, fruity flavour,
golden colour

GORDON FINEST GOLD

Scotland, a beer with a lot of body,
strong flavour, golden colour

KWAK AMBAR

Belgium, a beer with a traditional flavour

SAMMICHLAUS

Austria, a toasted dark beer.
The strongest in the world, 14°

LA CHOUFFE o.75 L.

Belgium, an unfiltered ale with a cloudy colour,
nearly 1 litre of one of the best beers in the world

4.10

4.65

5.05

5.20

5.20

5.20

5.70

9.80

LAGER

HEINEKEN

Holland, a premium lager beer, pleasant
and light flavour, golden colour

BECK'S

Germany, a blonde pilsner with a light aroma
of malt and a golden colour

CARLSBERG

Denmark, a blonde, light-bodied beer
with a smooth taste

CORONITA

Mexico, it's the smoothest and the lightest.
The best-selling Mexican beer in the world

ASAHI

Japan, a dry beer made in the traditional style,
flavourful and refreshing

MILLER DRAFT

USA, very smooth, hops flavour

PILSNER URQUELL

Bohemia, a blonde pilsner with body and a smooth,
lightly malted flavour

QUILMES LAGER

Argentina, exceptionally smooth and light flavour,
golden colour

LOWENBRAU ORIGINAL

Bavaria (Germany), smooth tasting, refreshing,
with touch of hops at the finish

PAULANER LAGER

Bavaria, smooth, pleasant flavour,
with a marked hops finish

ALHAMBRA RESERVA 1925

Spain, brewed artisanally, intense and deep flavour

GROLSCH LAGER 0,473 L.

Holland, a light blonde beer, famous worldwide
for its “retro” bottle

3.15

3.35

3.35

3.50

3.50

3.65

3.65

3.65

3.95

4.05

4.55

6.60

TRAPPIST BEERS

CHIMAY RED CAP

Belgium, an abbey-brewed beer, strong flavour with
a bitter finish and a coppery colour

LA TRAPPE TRIPLE

Holland, a beer with secondary fermentation,
with a sweet and fruity aroma

WESTMALLE TRIPLE

Belgium, crystalline yellow-golden colour with a lightly
fruity aroma, known as the “mother of all tripels”

ORVAL o0.33L.

Belgium, a beer from the Orval Abbey.
One of our favourites

ROCHEFORT GREEN CAP

Belgium, a beer with Trappist roots

5.70

6.55

6.55

6.60

6.80

MAXIMILIAN

salsitxers

WHEAT BEERS
WITH YEAST

FRANZISKANER HEFFEWEISSBIER

Bavaria (Germany), a wheat beer, very refreshing
flavour reminiscent of lemon

HOEGAARDEN BIERE BLANCHE 0.33L. 4.15

Belgium, a cloudy wheat beer with a second
fermentation in the bottle, sweet and fruity flavour

ERDINGER DUNKEL o.33 L.

Bavaria (Germany), a beer fermented
in the bottle, darkly coloured

DARK
BEERS

3.70

5.10

NEGRA MODELO

Mexico, a black ale with balanced flavour
and a delicate aroma of malt, known as
the “cream of beers”

LEFFE BRUNNE

Belgium, an abbey-brewed beer, with toasted malt
and an intense flavour

GORDONS SCOTCH ALE

Scotland, an ale with a dense, intense flavour

3.85

5.05

5.35

ALCOHOL-FREE BEERS

FREE DAMM 2.45
Catalonia, brewed in Barcelona with all of
the flavour and less calories, 0.0% alcohol
BITBURGER DRIVE 3.00

Germany, brewed in Bitburg, bottom
fermentation and 0.0%

LAMBIC BEERS

TIMMERMANS KRIEK 5.05
Macerated with cherries
TIMMERMANS PECHE 5.35

Macerated with peaches

VAT INCLUDED



