OVER 50 VARIETIES IMPORTED **ENJOY OUR PRIVATE 15 DIFFERENT COUNTRI**

ON TAP

BITBURGER 0.2 L. German pilsner 5.4°	2.10
BITBURGER 0.4 L. German pilsner 5.4°	3.70
SHANDY 0.2 L. German pilsner 5.4° with lemon soda	2.10
SHANDY 0.4 L. German pilsner 5.4° with lemon soda	3.70
ERDINGER WEISSBRÄU 0.3 L. German, with a fruity aroma 5.3°	2.95
ERDINGER WEISSBRÄU 0.5 L. German, with a fruity aroma 5.3°	4.15
FOSCA 0.2 L. Mixture: two parts Bitburger and one part Guinness	3.35
FOSCA 0.4 L. Mixture: two parts Bitburger and one part Guinness	4.05
GUINNESS 0.25 L. Irish Black Stout 4.9°	3.65
GUINNESS 0.5 L. Irish Black Stout 4.9°	5.20

ALES Contain highly fermented yeast. Depending on the type of malt, its darkness and alcohol content vary. JUDAS 4.10 Belgian, golden and double fermented **MURPHY'S RED** 4.65 Ireland, a beer with a smooth and refreshing flavour, the classic Irish Red par excellence PIRAAT 5.05 Belgium, strong and intense flavour, amber colour, abundant foam, a highly fermented beer flavoured with fruits and spices DUVEL 5.20 Belgium, a strong blonde beer, fruity flavour, golden colour **GORDON FINEST GOLD** 5.20 Scotland, a beer with a lot of body, strong flavour, golden colour **KWAK AMBAR** 5.20 Belgium, a beer with a traditional flavour SAMMICHLAUS 5.70 Austria, a toasted dark beer. The strongest in the world, 14° LA CHOUFFE 0.75 L. 9.80 Belgium, an unfiltered ale with a cloudy colour, nearly 1 litre of one of the best beers in the world

ER 50

LAGER

The most common type of blonde beer in the world.	
Fermented at a low temperature.	
HEINEKEN	3.15
Holland, a premium lager beer, pleasant and light flavour, golden colour	
BECK'S	3.35
Germany, a blonde pilsner with a light aroma of malt and a golden colour	
CARLSBERG	3.35
Denmark, a blonde, light-bodied beer with a smooth taste	
CORONITA	3.50
Mexico, it's the smoothest and the lightest.	0.00
The best-selling Mexican beer in the world	
ASAHI	3.50
Japan, a dry beer made in the traditional style, flavourful and refreshing	
MILLER DRAFT	
	3 65
USA, very smooth, hops flavour	3.65
USA, very smooth, hops flavour	
USA, very smooth, hops flavour PILSNER URQUELL Bohemia, a blonde pilsner with body and a smooth,	3.65 3.65
USA, very smooth, hops flavour PILSNER URQUELL	
USA, very smooth, hops flavour PILSNER URQUELL Bohemia, a blonde pilsner with body and a smooth, lightly malted flavour QUILMES LAGER	
USA, very smooth, hops flavour PILSNER URQUELL Bohemia, a blonde pilsner with body and a smooth, lightly malted flavour QUILMES LAGER Argentina, exceptionally smooth and light flavour,	3.65
USA, very smooth, hops flavour PILSNER URQUELL Bohemia, a blonde pilsner with body and a smooth, lightly malted flavour QUILMES LAGER Argentina, exceptionally smooth and light flavour, golden colour	3.65 3.65
USA, very smooth, hops flavour PILSNER URQUELL Bohemia, a blonde pilsner with body and a smooth, lightly malted flavour QUILMES LAGER Argentina, exceptionally smooth and light flavour, golden colour LÖWENBRÄU ORIGINAL	3.65
USA, very smooth, hops flavour PILSNER URQUELL Bohemia, a blonde pilsner with body and a smooth, lightly malted flavour QUILMES LAGER Argentina, exceptionally smooth and light flavour, golden colour	3.65 3.65
USA, very smooth, hops flavour PILSNER URQUELL Bohemia, a blonde pilsner with body and a smooth, lightly malted flavour OUILMES LAGER Argentina, exceptionally smooth and light flavour, golden colour LÖWENBRÄU ORIGINAL Bavaria (Germany), smooth tasting, refreshing, with touch of hops at the finish PAULANER LAGER	3.65 3.65
USA, very smooth, hops flavour PILSNER URQUELL Bohemia, a blonde pilsner with body and a smooth, lightly malted flavour QUILMES LAGER Argentina, exceptionally smooth and light flavour, golden colour LÖWENBRÄU ORIGINAL Bavaria (Germany), smooth tasting, refreshing, with touch of hops at the finish PAULANER LAGER Bavaria, smooth, pleasant flavour,	3.65 3.65 3.95
USA, very smooth, hops flavour PILSNER URQUELL Bohemia, a blonde pilsner with body and a smooth, lightly malted flavour OUILMES LAGER Argentina, exceptionally smooth and light flavour, golden colour DÖWENBRÄU ORIGINAL Bavaria (Germany), smooth tasting, refreshing, with touch of hops at the finish DAULANER LAGER Bavaria, smooth, pleasant flavour, with a marked hops finish	3.65 3.65 3.95 4.05
USA, very smooth, hops flavour PILSNER URQUELL Bohemia, a blonde pilsner with body and a smooth, lightly malted flavour QUILMES LAGER Argentina, exceptionally smooth and light flavour, golden colour LÖWENBRÄU ORIGINAL Bavaria (Germany), smooth tasting, refreshing, with touch of hops at the finish PAULANER LAGER Bavaria, smooth, pleasant flavour,	3.65 3.65 3.95
 USA, very smooth, hops flavour PILSNER URQUELL Bohemia, a blonde pilsner with body and a smooth, lightly malted flavour OULLMES LAGER Argentina, exceptionally smooth and light flavour, golden colour DÖKENBRÄU ORIGINAL Bavaria (Germany), smooth tasting, refreshing, with touch of hops at the finish PAULANER LAGER Bavaria, smooth, pleasant flavour, with a marked hops finish ALHAMBRA RESERVA 1925 Spain, brewed artisanally, intense and deep flavour 	3.65 3.65 3.95 4.05 4.55
USA, very smooth, hops flavour PILSNER URQUELL Bohemia, a blonde pilsner with body and a smooth, lightly malted flavour OUILMES LAGER Argentina, exceptionally smooth and light flavour, golden colour LÖWENBRÄU ORIGINAL Bavaria (Germany), smooth tasting, refreshing, with touch of hops at the finish PAULANER LAGER Bavaria, smooth, pleasant flavour, with a marked hops finish ALHAMBRA RESERVA 1925	3.65 3.65 3.95 4.05

TRAPPIST BEERS

Beers with a smoother flavo brewed by monks in six monasteries in the Low Cou	
CHIMAY RED CAP Belgium, an abbey-brewed beer, strong flavour with a bitter finish and a coppery colour	5.70
LA TRAPPE TRIPLE Holland, a beer with secondary fermentation, with a sweet and fruity aroma	6.55
WESTMALLE TRIPLE Belgium, crystalline yellow-golden colour with a lightly fruity aroma, known as the "mother of all tripels"	6.55
ORVAL 0.33 L. Belgium, a beer from the Orval Abbey. One of our favourites	6.60
ROCHEFORT GREEN CAP Belgium, a beer with Trappist roots	6.80

WHEAT BEERS WITH YEAST

Brewed with a higher wheat content. Originally from Germany and Belgium.

FRANZISKANER HEFFEWEISSBIER Bavaria (Germany), a wheat beer, very refreshing flavour reminiscent of lemon	3.70
HOEGAARDEN BIÈRE BLANCHE 0.33 L. Belgium, a cloudy wheat beer with a second fermentation in the bottle, sweet and fruity flavour	4.15
ERDINGER DUNKEL 0.33 L. Bavaria (Germany), a beer fermented in the bottle, darkly coloured	5.10

DARK BEERS

Brewed with toasted malts. A German recipe from the Middle Ages.

NEGRA MODELO Mexico, a black ale with balanced flavour and a delicate aroma of malt, known as the "cream of beers"	3.85
LEFFE BRUNNE Belgium, an abbey-brewed beer, with toasted malt and an intense flavour	5.05
GORDONS SCOTCH ALE Scotland, an ale with a dense, intense flavour	5.35

ALCOHOL-FREE BEERS

With all of the flavour but no alcohol, which is removed during the brewing process.

FREE DAMM Catalonia, brewed in Barcelona with all of the flavour and less calories, 0.0% alcohol	2.45
BITBURGER DRIVE Germany, brewed in Bitburg, bottom fermentation and 0.0%	3.00

LAMBIC BEERS

A traditional Belgian recipe that's been used for over 400 years. They contain no yeast and are flavoured with fruit instead of hops.

TIMMERMANS KRIEK Macerated with cherries	5.05
TIMMERMANS PÊCHE Macerated with peaches	5.35

VARIETIES OF BEER IN OUR DISPLAY CASE

VAT INCLUDED

